
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

69 

77 

17 

93 

64 

164 

66 

48 

40 

53 

33 

12 

528 

113 

27 

Name 

Francesco Faraldo 

Sean Crone 

Matt Davies 

Will Corkill 

George Cowie 

Jack Meechan 

Sam Bowers 

Alex Clarke 

Euan Bainborough 

Maxx Jones 

Mark Raine 

Ben Grainger 

Lauren Exon 

Zoe Bool-Jopson 

Fergus Coulter 

Class 

Lightweight 25 

Lightweight 25 

CB500 25 

CB500 25 

Lightweight 25 

CB500 25 

CB500 25 

Lightweight 25 

Lightweight 25 

CB500 25 

Lightweight 25 

CB500 25 

Lightweight 25 

CB500 25 

Single cylinder 25 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

14.359 

32.856 

34.005 

34.505 

35.108 

35.199 

50.168 

53.111 

53.490 

54.261 

56.634 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

7:16.449 

7:30.808 

7:49.305 

7:50.454 

7:50.954 

7:51.557 

7:51.648 

8:06.617 

8:09.560 

8:09.939 

8:10.710 

8:13.083 

7:38.622 

7:46.454 

8:02.440 

Best Tm 

1:11.200 

1:13.298 

1:15.886 

1:16.276 

1:16.575 

1:16.390 

1:16.756 

1:19.056 

1:19.537 

1:19.889 

1:19.305 

1:19.976 

1:29.576 

1:30.753 

1:33.237 

Best Speed 

85.955 

83.495 

80.647 

80.235 

79.922 

80.115 

79.733 

77.413 

76.945 

76.606 

77.170 

76.523 

68.322 

67.436 

65.639 

Avg. Speed 

84.134 

81.454 

78.243 

78.052 

77.969 

77.870 

77.855 

75.460 

75.006 

74.948 

74.830 

74.470 

66.722 

65.601 

63.428 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13/07/2025 15:48:10 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course Daryll Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

14.359 

Avg. Speed 

84.134 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.200 

Best Speed 

85.955 

Best Lap by 

69 - Francesco Faraldo 

Jurby Airfield Clockwise 

Lightweight / CB500 / Single Cylinder 

Race 12 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:38:44 

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 

13/07/2025 16:00 


